
 

 

PAIN AU RAISIN 

 
Ingredients : White organic wheat flour n4 [WHEAT] (Organic Wheat 
Flour [WHEAT],Creta,Vitamin Mix (Iron, Nicitinic acid, Thiamin)) , Whole 
milk [MILK] , Croissant butter (Palm Oil,rapeseed oil,Water,Salt,Mono- 
and diglycerides,Preservative (Potassium sorbate),Acidity Regulator (Citric 
acid),Colour (Beta-carotene),Natural flavourings) , Water , Sultanas 
(Sultanas,Sunflower Oil) , Caster sugar , Egg yolk [EGG] , Cornflour , 
Sunset glaze (Water,Sunflower Oil,Dextrose,Maltodextrin,Starch,Vegetable 
Proteins) , Dried yeast (Yeast) , Butter [MILK] , Salt , Bread improver 
[SOYA] (soya Flour [SOYA],Colouring (Calcium Carbonate),Antioxidant 
(Ascorbic Acid, (Vitamin C)),Enzymes,Sodium Sterol lactylate,Emulsifier 
(DATEM)) , Vanilla essence (Water,Propylene Glycol,Colour (Plain 
Caramel),Flavouring)  
 
Suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, 
Sesame and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 121 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 1537 1270 
Energy (KCal) 367 303 
Fat (g) 19 15 
of which Saturates (g) 9 7 
Carbohydrate (g) 45 37 
of which Sugars (g) 18 15 
Protein (g) 6.10 5.04 
Fibre (g) 1.73 1.43 
Salt (g) 3.74 3.09 

 


